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Trainingsplan Stitzpunkt Rottal/Inn 2012 1 HJ

Ort:

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Ferien kein Training

Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Ferien kein Training

Ferien kein Training

Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Ferien kein Training

Ferien kein Training

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum
Reischach, Schulturnhalle

Simbach Zweifachturnhalle (Schulzentrum

Datum:

04.02.2012
11.02.2012
18.02.2012
17.03.2012
31.03.2012
07.04.2012
14.04.2012
21.04.2012
24.04.2012
05.05.2012
12.05.2012
19.05.2012
26.05.2012
02.06.2012
09.06.2012
16.06.2012
23.06.2012
30.06.2012
07.07.2012
14.07.2012
21.07.2012

Tag:

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Uhrzeit:

09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30 - 12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
09:30 - 12:
09:30-12:
09:30-12:
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00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00






